A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SENIOR A / SENIOR B E S. SENIOR
CLASSIFICATORIA 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:02:41

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 16:00

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
9 16:11:19.755 53.152 +0.245 11.538 21.899 19.715
(044) CLAUDIO MORAES 10 16:12:12.397 52.642 -0.510 11.126 21.863 19.653
1 16:04:15.066 53.886 11.946 22.436 19.504 1" 16:13:05.678 53.281 +0.639 11.534 22.060 19.687
2 16:05:07.536 52.470 -1.416 11.079 21.765 19.626 12 16:13:58.598 52.920 -0.361 11.026 21.809 20.085
3 16:06:00.116 52.580 +0.110 10.966 21.980 19.634
4 16:06:51.923 51.807 -0.773 11.018 21.320 19.469 (053) EDVAN SOTO
5 16:07:45.446 53.523 +1.716 10.902 22.788 19.833 16:04:17.689 56.017 12.664 23.171 20.182
6 16:08:40.051 54.605 +1.082 11.008 23.376 20.221 2 16:05:10.502 52.813 -3.204 11.238 21.802 19.773
7 16:09:32.053 52.002 -2.603 10.996 21.585 19.421 3 16:06:03.056 52.554 -0.259 11.220 21.501 19.833
8 16:10:24.075 52.022 +0.020 10.954 21.601 19.467 4 16:06:55.743 52.687 +0.133 11.157 21.533 19.997
9 16:11:16.471 52.396 +0.374 10.992 21.806 19.598 5 16:07:48.593 52.850 +0.163 11.345 21.640 19.865
10 16:12:10.183 53.712 +1.316 10.893 22.968 19.851 6 16:08:41.354 52.761 -0.089 11.253 21676 19.832
" 16:13:02.626 52.443 -1.269 11.076 21.960 19.407 7 16:09:34.007 52.653 -0.108 11.185 21.580 19.888
12 16:13:565.553 52.927 +0.484 11.005 22.228 19.694 8 16:10:26.764 52.757 +0.104 11.138 21.987 19.632
9 16:11:18.865 52.101 -0.656 10.998 21.637 19.466
(015) MARCO REZEK 10 16:12:11.722 52.857 +0.756 11.152 22.039 19.666
16:04:16.188 54.868 12.256 22.767 19.845 1" 16:13:04.130 52.408 -0.449 11.085 21.722 19.601
2 16:05:08.200 52.012 -2.856 11.135 21.375 19.502 12 16:13:58.711 54.581 +2.173 11.018 23.298 20.265
3 16:06:00.815 52615 +0.603 11.034 21.832 19.749
4 16:06:55.002 54.187 +1.572 11.116 23.066 20.005 (299) TIAGO KASTNER
5 16:07:47.409 52.407 -1.780 11.099 21.641 19.667 1 16:04:16.679 55.701 11.827 24.066 19.808
6 16:08:39.541 52.132 -0.275 10.983 21.466 19.683 2 16:05:08.513 51.834 -3.867 11.004 21.531 19.299
7 16:09:31.544 52.003 -0.129 11.017 21.381 19.605 3 16:06:00472 51.959 +0.125 10.941 21.389 19.629
8 16:10:23.359 51.815 -0.188 10.957 21.246 19.612 4 16:06:52.166 51.694 -0.265 10.862 21.455 19.377
9 16:11:16.219 52.860 +1.045 11.319 22.123 19.418 5 16:07:45.908 53.742 +2.048 10.827 22.856 20.059
10 16:12:10.014 53.795 +0.935 10.906 23.088 19.801 6 16:08:38.807 52.899 -0.843 10.971 21.948 19.980
" 16:13:03.142 53.128 -0.667 11.095 22553 19.480 7 16:09:31.008 52.201 -0.698 10.977 21.550 19.674
12 16:13:55.844 52.702 -0.426 10.998 21.967 19.737 8 16:10:23.528 52.520 +0.319 10.903 21.358 20.259
9 16:11:15.959 52.431 -0.089 11.206 21.753 19.472
(055) EVANDRO SABIONI 10 16:12:10.364 54.405 +1.974 10.915 23573 19.917
1 16:04:17.233 55.760 12.316 23.256 20.188 1" 16:13:02.860 52.496 -1.909 11.077 22.149 19.270
2 16:05:09.909 52676 -3.084 11.132 21.744 19.800 12 16:14:11.416 1:08.556 +16.060 10.862 33.717 23.977
3 16:06:02.058 52.149 -0.527 11.006 21.441 19.702
4 16:06:55.223 53.165 +1.016 11.107 21.933 20.125 (020) ROBERTO AZANA
5 16:07:48.092 52.869 -0.296 11.167 21.899 19.803 1 16:04:16.516 55.378 12.197 23.250 19.931
6 16:08:40.779 52.687 -0.182 11.116 21.657 19.914 2 16:05:09.078 52.562 -2.816 11.144 21.875 19.543
7 16:09:33.402 52.623 -0.064 11.132 21.670 19.821 3 16:06:01.022 51.944 -0.618 10.938 21.331 19.675
8 16:10:26.160 52.758 +0.135 11.297 21.629 19.832 4 16:07:02.072 1:01.050 +9.106 11.065 28.361 21.624
9 16:11:18.557 52.397 -0.361 11.027 21.575 19.795 5 16:07:57.519 55.447 -5.603 12.492 21.694 21.261
10 16:12:11.516 52.959 +0.562 11.093 22.066 19.800
" 16:13:03.980 52.464 -0.495 11.030 21.645 19.789
12 16:13:57.220 53.240 +0.776 11.038 22.281 19.921
(028) CARLOS SG
1 16:04:15.781 54.685 11.837 23.094 19.754
2 16:05:07.817 52.036 -2.649 10.999 21.482 19.555
3 16:05:59.919 52.102 +0.066 10.989 21.607 19.506
4 16:06:51.818 51.899 -0.203 10.981 21.460 19.458
5 16:07:45.648 53.830 +1.931 10.930 22.889 20.011
6 16:08:38617 52.969 -0.861 11.026 22.037 19.906
7 16:09:31.078 52.461 -0.508 11.153 21.891 19.417
8 16:10:23.280 52.202 -0.259 11.097 21.300 19.805
9 16:11:15.797 52.517 +0.315 11.206 21.825 19.486
10 16:12:12.884 57.087 +4.570 10.967 26.377 19.743
" 16:13:04.980 52.096 -4.991 10.961 21.666 19.469
12 16:13:57.321 52.341 +0.245 10.847 21.990 19.504
(152) RENATO BERGAMO
1 16:04:17.575 55917 12.364 23.254 20.299
2 16:05:10.288 52713 -3.204 11.073 21.876 19.764
3 16:06:02.837 52.549 -0.164 11.021 21.684 19.844
4 16:06:55.561 52.724 +0.175 11.059 21.604 20.061
5 16:07:48.398 52.837 +0.113 11.099 21.788 19.950
6 16:08:41.124 52.726 -0.111 11.144 21.706 19.876
7 16:09:33.696 52.572 -0.154 11.134 21.544 19.894
8 16:10:26.603 52.907 +0.335 121 21.960 19.736
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